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PAUL H. PROCTOR (#2657) 
Assistant Attorney General 
Utah Office of Consumer Services    
Mark L. Shurtleff (#4666) 
Attorney General    
160 East 300 South 
P.O. Box 140857 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-0857 
Telephone (801) 366-0552 
 

 
 

BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF UTAH 
 

 
In the Matter of the Resolution of 
Certain Issues Related to the 
Designation of a Common Carrier as 
an Eligible Telecommunications 
Carrier  
 

 
Docket No. 10-2528-01 

 
UTAH OFFICE OF CONSUMER 
SERVICES’ APPEARANCE AND 

REQUEST FOR NOTICE 
 

 
 

Pursuant to Utah Code 54-10a-301 and Administrative Rule R746-100-5, and as 

ordered by the December 2, 2010 Notice of Agency Action, the Utah Office of Consumer 

Services enters its appearance in this docket.  The Office requests that the Commission 

and all parties provide copies of all pleadings, filings and correspondence with other 

parties and the Commission, and notice of all matters, hearings or conferences in this 

docket to: 

Cheryl Murray 
Utah Office of Consumer Services 
160 East 300 South, Suite 200 
PO Box 146782 
Salt Lake City, UT 84114-6782 
Telephone (801) 530-6957 
cmurray@utah.gov 
 

and 

mailto:cmurray@utah.gov
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Paul H. Proctor 
Assistant Attorney General 
160 East 300 South, 5th Floor 
P.O. Box 140857 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-0857 
Telephone (801) 366-0552 
pproctor@utah.gov 
 

 The Office and Assistant Attorney General request service of any and all 

documents or notices by electronic mail to the e-mail address provided above, in 

accordance with Rule 5, Utah Rules of Civil Procedure, as provided by Utah Admin. 

Code R. 746-100-1 (C). 

 
DATED this 7th day of December 2010. 

 
      _________________________ 
      Paul H. Proctor 
      Assistant Attorney General 
      Utah Office of Consumer Services 
 
 

mailto:pproctor@utah.gov
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 
 I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing pleading was served 
upon the following by electronic mail or U.S. Mail sent December 7, 2010: 
 
Kathy Kinsman 
Assistant Attorney General 
Utah Department of Community & Culture   
160 East 300 South 
P.O. Box 140857 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-0857 
kkinsman@utah.gov 
 
Patricia Schmid 
ASSISTANT ATTORNEYS GENERAL 
Division of Public Utilities 
Heber M. Wells Building, 5th Floor 
160 East 300 South 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
mailto:mginsberg@utah.gov 
mailto:pschmid@utah.gov 
 
Mitchell F. Brecher 
Debra McGuire Mercer 
GREENBERG TRAURIG, LLP 
2101 L Street, NW 
Suite 1000 
Washington, D.C.  20037 
mailto:brecherm@gtlaw.com 
mailto:mercerdm@gtlaw.com 
 
Gary A. Dodge 
HATCH, JAMES & DODGE 
10 West Broadway, Suite 400 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84101 
Email:  gdodge@hjdlaw.com 
 
Tim Funk 
Crossroads Urban Center 
funk@crossroads-u-c.org 

mailto:kkinsman@utah.gov
mailto:mginsberg@utah.gov
mailto:pschmid@utah.gov
mailto:brecherm@gtlaw.com
mailto:mercerdm@gtlaw.com
mailto:gdodge@hjdlaw.com
mailto:funk@crossroads-u-c.org
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Stephen F. Mecham 
Callister Nebeker & McCullough 
10 East South Temple, Suite 900 
Salt Lake City, UT  84133 
sfmecham@cnmlaw.com 
 
Sonya L. Martinez 
Salt Lake Community Action Program  
764 South 200 West 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84101 
smartinez@slcap.org 
 
John M. Beahn 
Skadden, Arps, Slate, Meagher & Flom LLP      
1440 New York Avenue, N.W.  
Washington D.C. 20005   
john.beahn@skadden.com 
       
Peter Lurie 
Elaine Divelbliss 
Virgin Mobile USA, L.P. 
10 Independence Blvd. 
Warren, NJ 07059 
Peter.Lurie@virginmobileusa.com 
Elaine.Divelbliss@virginmobileusa.com 
 
Sheila Stickel, President & Executive Director  
Advocates for Universal Access, LLC 
P.O. Box 21914 
Seattle, WA  98111 
Sheila@advocatesua.com 
 
Lance J.M. Steinhart, P.C. 
Attorney At Law 
1720 Windward Concourse 
Suite 115 
Alpharetta, Georgia 30005 
lsteinhart@telecomcounsel.com 
 
 
      _________________________ 
      Paul H. Proctor 
      Assistant Attorney General 
      Utah Office of Consumer Services 
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